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Mr, Hirendn Adouthe
Ariston Thcrmo tndi! PvT. LTD,

New Dclhi DL 110085

0152736

I IOI

Ariston Tliemo India Pvr Ltd

O7AACCT5825HIZA

l0%discounl on Laundry ald Dry Cteanirc Setuices, Ditctp,

-[NA Pkg. Tn]
Level2 Package Food t2%-BF

CGST 6% FORROOM

SCST 6% FOR ROOM

Laundry Othen Chaiges

CCST 9% FOR LATNDRY
SCST 9% IOR LALI}IDRY

Lelel2 ?ackage Food l2ycBF

CGST 6% FORROOM

SCST6%IORROOM
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-Room# ll01 iCHECK# LD004419

'Roo,nl l10t : CHECK, LD004,119

-Room* ll0l : CHICK+ LD0044]9

-[NA Pkg. Trx]

Dehit

12,29416

12.29.1.16

12.191.46
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600.00 600.00 0.00
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9t212A21 Gmail Your Wednesday evenlnq tr p w th Uber

M 6mail Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admulhe@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber
1 message

Uber Receipts <uber.india@uber-corn>
To: hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com

Uber

Thanks for riding,
Hitendra(sagar)
We hope you enjoyed your ride

this evening.

Total
iwa but- 3y6

Wed, Sep 1 2021 al7:50 PM

Total(468.00

September 1, 2021

<468.00

Trip Charge

Subtotal

Khadki toll O

Rounding

Wait Time O

Booking Fee O

Airport Pick Up Charge O

-{0.36

<23.50

{6.00

<59.00

-

rlp

hltpsr/ma googte.com/maiVu/O?lk=3873badde2&vlew=pt&search=all&permthid=threadjv'3A1l097 09517524A44132&simp =msgJ%3,q i 7097095175

{52.50
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M Gmail

Your Monday morning trip with Uber

Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com>

1 message

Mon Aug 30 2021 at '11:59 AN/
Uber Receipts <uberindia@uber'com>
Toi hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com

Uber

Thanks for riding,
Hitendra(sagar)
We hope you enjoyed Your dde

this morning.

Total

Trip Charge

Subtotal

Rounding

Booking Fee O

Toll / Parking Surcharge 0

<530.00

<346.28

<346.28

<0.30

<14.42

{169.00

<417.11

h&s://ma qoosle com/ma /uio?ik=38 73badde2&v ew-pr&search=a t& permthd=thead j%3A'l709498687373737630&simp =msgJoi3a I7094986873

9ll2a21 Gmai - Your Monday morning lrip wth Uber

Toial<530.00

August 30, 2021

Before Taxes


